Assorted Coloured
Cable Ties - 1000Pcs
#QVCT1000CL
DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBERS
QVEE supply industry standard cable ties.
Made from pure nylon 66, these cable ties are UL 94-V2 rated.
Suitable for automotive, mining and industrial applications.
Material •	 100% Pure Nylon 66
Operating Temperature •	 -40oC to 85oC
Material Colour •	 Various
Flamability •	 UL 94-V2
Installation Temp •	 -20oC
UV Resistance •	 Black only
Pack Quantity •	 1000 pieces
Tie Colour Qty Dimensions Tensile Strength UV Resistance Descriptions
Orange 100 2.5mm x 100mm 80N / 8.1kgs / 18lb No Orange regular cable ties. 2.5mm x 100mm. 100 qty.
Dark Blue 100 2.5mm x 100mm 80N / 8.1kgs / 18lb No Dark blue regular cable ties. 2.5mm x 100mm. 100 qty.
Light Blue 100 2.5mm x 120mm 80N / 8.1kgs / 18lb No Light blue regular cable ties. 2.5mm x 120mm. 100 qty.
Black 100 2.5mm x 120mm 80N / 8.1kgs / 18lb Yes Black regular cable ties. 2.5mm x 120mm. 100 qty.
Yellow 200 2.5mm x 150mm 80N / 8.1kgs / 18lb No Yellow regular cable ties. 2.5mm x 150mm. 200 qty.
Red 100 2.5mm x 200mm 80N / 8.1kgs / 18lb No Red regular cable ties. 2.5mm x 200mm. 100 qty.
Purple 100 2.5mm x 200mm 80N / 8.1kgs / 18lb No Purple regular cable ties. 2.5mm x 200mm 100 qty.
White 100 3.6mm x 180mm 180N / 18.3kgs / 40lb No White regular cable ties. 3.6mm x  180mm. 100 qty.
Green 50 4.8mm x 200mm 230N / 23.4kgs / 50lb No Green regular cable ties. 4.8mm x 200mm. 50 qty.
Grey 50 4.8mm x 200mm 230N / 23.4kgs / 50lb No Grey regular cable ties. 4.8mm x 200mm. 50 qty.